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TMP 056A2-02-0A-00100
THE SQUARE, LLC

DB. 5335, PG. 68
DB. 3522, PG. 557

DB. 275, PG. 310 (PLAT)
LOT 1, BLOCK A

BLUE RIDGE MOTOR
COMPANY SUBDIVISION

(PARCEL 006)

TMP 056A2-02-0A-00200
N/F CHARLES F. SHIFLETT

DB. 468, PG. 600
DB. 275, PG. 310 (PLAT)

LOT 2, BLOCK A
BLUE RIDGE MOTOR

COMPANY SUBDIVISION

TMP 056A2-01-00-02500

CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES LLC

DB. 4565, PG. 223, 223 (PLAT)

DB. 163, PG. 103, 104 (PLAT)

1.780 AC.

TMP 056A2-01-00-016A0
THE SQUARE, LLC

DB. 4708, PG. 37
DB. 3077, PG. 205

DB. 3013, PG. 138 (PLAT)
0.8890 AC.

(PARCEL 005)

CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC.
(TRACK MAP V2-115)

DOT #224700C
MILEPOST 194.80
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TMP 056A2-01-00-071B0
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 4235, PG. 317

DB. 1925, PG. 372, 373 (PLAT)
DB. 1440, PG. 567, 568 (PLAT)

14.743 AC.

EX. 30' POWER EASEMENT FOR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER
COMPANY
DB. 3855, PG. 487 (494-PLAT)

EX. 30' POWER EASEMENT FOR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER
COMPANY
DB. 4182, PG. 355 (361-PLAT)

EX. 30' POWER EASEMENT FOR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER
COMPANY
DB. 4182, PG. 355 (361-PLAT)
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EX. POLE LINE EASEMENT FOR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER
COMPANY
(WIDTH NOT DESCRIBED)
DB. 346, PG. 530 (531-PLAT)

EX. POLE LINE EASEMENT FOR
VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER
COMPANY
(WIDTH NOT DESCRIBED)
DB. 346, PG. 530 (531-PLAT)

N72°59'22"W547.84' (TOT)

EX. 10' UTILITY EASEMENT FOR
CENTEL
DB. 3871, PG. 244 (248-PLAT)

TMP 056A2-01-00-07100
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 806, PG. 249, 252 (PLAT)

3.983 AC.

TMP 056A2-01-00-07100
CROZET NEW TOWN

ASSOCIATES, LLC
DB. 4568, PG. 724

DB. 806, PG. 249, 252 (PLAT)
3.983 AC.

ALBEMARLE COUNTY40' PUBLIC R/W
(UNOPENED)

TMP 056A2-01-00-071B0
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 4235, PG. 317

DB. 1925, PG. 372, 373 (PLAT)
DB. 1440, PG. 567, 568 (PLAT)

14.743 AC.

TMP 056A2-01-00-071B0
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 4235, PG. 317

DB. 1925, PG. 372, 373 (PLAT)
DB. 1440, PG. 567, 568 (PLAT)

14.743 AC.

TMP 056A2-01-00-07100
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 806, PG. 249, 252 (PLAT)

3.983 AC.
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TMP 056A2-01-00-071B0
CROZET NEW TOWN ASSOCIATES, LLC

DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 4235, PG. 317

DB. 1925, PG. 372, 373 (PLAT)
DB. 1440, PG. 567, 568 (PLAT)

14.743 AC.
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TMP 056A2-01-00-071B0
CROZET NEW TOWN
ASSOCIATES, LLC
DB. 4568, PG. 724
DB. 4235, PG. 317
DB. 1925, PG. 372, 373 (PLAT)
DB. 1440, PG. 567, 568 (PLAT)
14.743 AC.
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ALBEMARLE COUNTY40' PUBLIC R/WD.B. 4373, PG. 237, 241 (PLAT)(UNOPENED)
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 D = 12°27'47"
 R = 400.00
 T = 43.68
 L = 87.01
 C = 86.84
PC = 14+50.47
PI = 14+94.15
PT = 15+37.48

THE SQUARE &
PARK RIDGE DRIVE

CURVE
3

 D = 4°47'48"
 R = 2966.50
 T = 124.25
 L = 248.35
 C = 248.28
PC = 15+92.12
PI = 17+16.37
PT = 18+40.47
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END PROJECT
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CURVE
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RADIUS
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LENGTH
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LENGTH
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278.66
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STATION AND OFFSET NOTES :

1. ALL PLUSES ARE REFERENCED FROM CONSTRUCTION BASELINE
OR CONSTRUCTION CENTERLINE UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

2. FIGURES IN BRACKETS AND DOT - DASHED LINES DENOTE
PERMANENT EASEMENTS.

3. FIGURES IN DOUBLE BRACKETS AND DOT - DASHED LINES
DENOTE UTILITY EASEMENTS.

4. FIGURES IN PARENTHESIS AND DOT - DOT - DASHED LINES
DENOTE TEMPORARY EASEMENTS.

RIGHT OF WAY PLAN GENERAL NOTES:

1. ALL ADJOINING/DEPARTING BOUNDARY LINES
SHOWN FROM EXISTING R/W ARE COMPILED
FROM VARIOUS SOURCES ; FOUND FIELD
DOCUMENTATION. METES AND BOUNDS
DESCRIPTIONS, AND RECORDED PLATS. THE
ADJOINING LINES DO NOT REPRESENT A FIELD
RUN SURVEY OF THE ADJOINING PROPERTIES
AND ARE BEST FIT BASED ON COMPILED DATA.
ALL AREAS SHOWN FOR EASEMENT TAKES ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY.

2. THIS PLAN SHEET WAS PREPARED
WITHOUT THE BENEFIT OF A TITLE REPORT AND
MAY NOT SHOW ALL EASEMENTS WHICH MAY
EFFECT THE PROPERTY SHOWN HEREON.

3. NO DESIGNATION OR LOCATION OF SUBSURFACE
UTILITIES WAS PERFORMED DURING
PREPARATION OF THIS PLAT.

4. ALL OF THE PROPERTIES PHYSICAL
IMPROVEMENTS ARE NOT SHOWN HEREON.

5. BEARING AND DISTANCES IN PARENTHESIS ARE
RECORD PLAT DATA.

6. THE INFORMATION SHOWN ON THIS PLAN SHEET
WAS COMPILED FROM EXISTING LAND RECORDS
AND DOES NOT REPRESENT A BOUNDARY
SURVEY.

7. PROPERTY INFORMATION IS BASED ON DEEDS
AND PLATS OF RECORD AND PHYSICAL EVIDENCE
FOUND.

8. ALL MONUMENTATION TO BE SET UPON
COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION.

9. ALL SANITARY SEWER EASEMENTS TO BE
ACQUIRED BY SEPARATE DEED.
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